2 Happy Holiday Christmas Trees 954 NC Huy 194 N
y West lefferson, NC 28584
202 5 336-846-2214
> . N Charity Goodman
U Price List / Order Form charityg@hhxtnet
Business Name: Business Phone # ( )
Date Order Submitted: /| Total Order: Trees 0 / Wreaths 0
Order Submitted By: Phone #: ( )

All Fraser Fir are FOB NC Yards
Top Grade
Fraser Fir

FOB: "Freight on Board", Prices below are trees only

Fraser Fir

Special Grade

Tree Size Fraser Fir

Qty | Hybrid Fir Qty

3-5 ft wistand $23.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A
5-6 ft $36.00 $31.00 $23.00
6-7 ft $41.00 $36.00 $28.00
7-8 ft $55.00 $45.00 $36.00
8-9 ft $79.00 $69.00 $49.00
9-10 ft $99.00 $79.00 $65.00
10-11 ft $199.00 $159.00 N/A N/A
11-12 ft $229.00 $179.00 N/A N/A
12-13 ft $259.00 $209.00 N/A N/A
13-14 ft $299.00 $239.00 N/A N/A
14-16 ft $349.00 $289.00 N/A N/A
5-7 ft (Promo) N/A N/A $25.00 $18.00

Total |I| Total 0 Total 0
FOB Oregon pricing for orders of one or more full truck loads

FOB NC FOB Oregon Douglas Fir
Tree Size | Douglas Fir Qty Douglas Fir Qty

5-6 ft $29.00 $23.00
6-7 ft $35.00 $27.00
7-8 ft $42.00 $32.00
8-9 ft $52.00 $44.00
9-10 ft $69.00 $55.00
5-7 ft (Promo) $19.00 Minimum 200 $14.00 Minimum 200

Total 0 Total i 0

FoB NC Noble FOB Oregon Noble Fir
Tree Size Fir Qty Noble Fir Qty

5-6 ft $39.00 $35.00
6-7 ft $55.00 $44.00
7-8 ft $65.00 $59.00
8-9 ft $95.00 SOLD ouT $85.00 SOLD ouT
9-10 ft N/A N/A N/A N/A
5-7 ft (Promo) N/A N/A $24.00 Winimum 200

Total 0

0 Total



Charity Goodman
Cross-Out

Charity Goodman
Cross-Out


Wreath Order Form

5 per bundle 5 per bundle 5 per bundle
w/Berries,
Noble w/Berries & Pinecones
Wreaths Qty Pinecones Qty & Apples Qty
20" N/A $18.95 N/A
24" $16.95 $19.95 $22.95
28" $18.95 $21.95 $24.95
32" N/A N/A $28.95

Sizing listed is for the outside ring diameter, or the actual size of the wreath

Berries, Pinecones, &
Apples

Plain Berries & Pinecones

How would vou like to receive yvour order? Picking Up Delivery

COMPLETE THE INFORMATION BELOW TO SUBMIT ORDER

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Billing Address:
Billing Contact: Phone #: ( ) Email:

Shipping Address:
Shipping Contact: Phone #: ( ) Email:

25% Deposit on or before July 1st, 2nd 25% payment due on or before August 31st, FINAL PAYMENT DUE BY NOVEMBER 1st.

Accepted Method of Payment; Cashiers Check (personal or business check accepted for deposit and August payments)

Final Payment must be made with cashiers check

Thank you for your business! We look forward to a wonderful 2025 season working together!



	Business Name: 
	Business Phone: 
	undefined: 
	Total Order Trees: 0
	Wreaths: 0
	Order Submitted By: 
	Phone: 
	undefined_2: 
	3600: 
	NA3100: 
	NA2300: 
	4100: 
	NA3600: 
	NA2800: 
	5500: 
	NA4500: 
	NA3600_2: 
	7900: 
	NA6900: 
	NA4900: 
	9900: 
	NA7900: 
	NA6500: 
	19900: 
	NA15900: 
	22900: 
	NA17900: 
	25900: 
	NA20900: 
	29900: 
	NA23900: 
	34900: 
	NA28900: 
	NA2500: 
	NA1800: 
	Total: 0
	Total_2: 0
	2900: 
	2300_2: 
	3500: 
	2700: 
	4200: 
	3200: 
	5200: 
	4400: 
	6900: 
	5500_2: 
	1900: 
	1400: 
	Total_3: 0
	Total_4: 0
	3900: 
	3500_2: 
	5500_3: 
	4400_2: 
	6500: 
	5900: 
	NA2400: 
	Total_5: 0
	Total_6: 0
	Total_7: 0
	Qty1895: 
	Qty1695: 
	Qty1995: 
	Qty2295: 
	Qty1895_2: 
	Qty2195: 
	Qty2495: 
	Qty2895: 
	Billing Address: 
	Billing Contact: 
	Phone_2: 
	undefined_3: 
	Email: 
	Shipping Address: 
	Shipping Contact: 
	Phone_3: 
	undefined_4: 
	Email_2: 
	2300: 
	Text3: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off


