

9-10 ft

5-7 ft (Promo)

Happy Holiday Christmas Trees 2025

Price List / Order Form

954 NC Hwy 194 N West Jefferson, NC 28694 336-846-2214 Charity Goodman charityg@hhxt.net

Business Name: Date Order Submitted:///				Business Phone # () Total Order: Trees / Wreaths			
All Fraser Fir a	are FOB NC Yards	FOB:	"Freight on Boar	d", Prices belo	w are trees only		
Tree Size	Top Grade Fraser Fir	Qty	Special Grade Fraser Fir	Qty	Hybrid Fir	Qty	Fraser F
3-5 ft w/stand	\$23.00		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
5-6 ft	\$36.00		\$31.00		\$23.00		
6-7 ft	\$41.00		\$36.00		\$28.00		1230
7-8 ft	\$55.00		\$45.00		\$36.00		
8-9 ft	\$79.00		\$69.00		\$49.00		
9-10 ft	\$99.00		\$79.00		\$65.00		Hybrid F
10-11 ft	\$199.00		\$159.00		N/A	N/A	
11-12 ft	\$229.00		\$179.00		N/A	N/A	
12-13 ft	\$259.00		\$209.00		N/A	N/A	
13-14 ft	\$299.00		\$239.00		N/A	N/A	
14-16 ft	\$349.00		\$289.00		N/A	N/A	
5-7 ft (Promo)	N/A	N/A	\$25.00		\$18.00		
Total			Total		Total		
FOB Oregon p	ricing for orders	of one or more		1			
Tree Size	FOB NC Douglas Fir	Qty	FOB Oregon Douglas Fir	Qty	<u>Douglas</u>	<u>s Fir</u>	
5-6 ft	\$29.00		\$23.00				
6-7 ft	\$35.00		\$27.00				
7-8 ft	\$42.00		\$32.00				
8-9 ft	\$52.00		\$44.00				
9-10 ft	\$69.00		\$55.00				
5-7 ft (Promo)	\$19.00	Minimum 200	\$14.00	Minimum 200			
	Total		Total		=		
Tree Size	FOB NC Noble Fir	Qty	FOB Oregon Noble Fir	Qty	<u>Noble</u>	<u>Fir</u>	
5-6 ft	\$39.00		\$35.00				
6-7 ft	\$55.00		\$44.00				
7-8 ft	\$65.00		\$59.00				
8-9 ft	\$95.00	SOLD OUT	\$85.00	SOLD OUT			

_____ N/A \$2 Total

N/A

N/A

N/A

Total

N/A

Minimum 200

N/A

\$24.00



Wreath Order Form



Noble Wreaths	Plain	5 per bundle Qty	w/Berries & Pinecones	5 per bundle Qty	w/Berries, Pinecones & Apples	5 per bundle Qty
20"	N/A		\$18.95		N/A	
24"	\$16.95		\$19.95		\$22.95	
28"	\$18.95		\$21.95		\$24.95	
32"	N/A		N/A		\$28.95	

Sizing listed is for the outside ring diameter, or the actual size of the wreath

<u>Plain</u>



Berries & Pinecones



Berries, Pinecones, & Apples



How would you like to receive your order?

Picking Up

Delivery

COMPLETE THE INFORMATION BELOW TO SUBMIT ORDER						
	CUSTOMER INFORMATION	N				
Billing Address:						
Billing Contact:	Phone #: ()	_ Email:				
Shipping Address:						
Shipping Contact:	Phone #: ()	Email:				
25% Deposit on or before July 1st, 2nd	25% payment due on or before August 31st, FIN.	AL PAYMENT DUE BY NOVEMBER 1st.				
Accepted Method of Payment; Cashier	s Check (personal or business check accepted fo	or deposit and August payments)				
Final Payment must be made with cash	iers check					